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Lesson Packet

God is David’s
Shepherd

All your children shall be taught by the Lord,
And great shall be the peace of your children.

Isaiah 54:13 NKJV



Lesson Memory Verse:

Psalm 139:1

Note O Lord, you have searched me and known me.
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WHAT ARE WE LEARNING IN THIS LESSON?

I HAVE QUESTIONS ABOUT:




116 Lord IS My Shepher

The Lord is my shepherd, [ shall not want. Psalm 23:1
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ACROSS

2. An area with grass or other
vegetation for sheep or
cattle to graze on

5. To be frightened of
something

7. A building or dwelling place
for a family

9, An area of low land between
mountains or hills

10. An article of furniture upon
which we eat our meals
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To show kindness,
compassion, and forgiveness

One who herds, guards, and
tends sheep

The route along which
something travels

To go or travel on foot

The quality of being morally
bad or wrong; wicked



N6 23rd PSaim

The Lord is my shepherd, | shall not want. Psalm 231

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet, Substitute the
correct letter for the nubmers to reveal the coded words.
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o 25-12-14-4.24
7-24-21-13-6
11-12-12-17-8-24.4-4
4-25-24-23-25-24-21-17
13-12-7-3-12-21-18
26-12-21-17
23-22-4-18-14-21-24
3-12-21-24-15-24-21
15-22-26-26-24-6
10-22-18-24-21
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CHECK YOUR ANSWERS

Lord pasture valley goodness house
shepherd water comfort mercy forever




(The 23 Psalm]

Psalms 23:1 A Psalm of David. The LORD is my
shepherd; I shall not want.

Psalms 23:2 He maketh me to lie down in green
pastures: he leadeth me beside the still waters.

Psalms 23:3 He restoreth my soul: he leadeth me in
the paths of righteousness for his name's sake.

Psalms 23:4 Yea, though I walk through the valley of
the shadow of death, I will fear no evil: for thou art
with me; thy rod and thy staff they comfort me.

Psalms 23:5 Thou preparest a table before me in the
presence of mine enemies: thou anointest my head

with oil; my cup runneth over.

Psalms 23:6 Surely goodness and mercy shall follow
me all the days of my life: and I will dwell in the

house of the LORD for ever. :
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